I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 614
Max Mar ks: 570

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No

1125116142446

1125116142447

1125116142448

1125116142449

1125116142450

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA
BEAUTY ASSI STANTSHI P

Name
ANVANDEEP KAUR

JYQOTI

GURPREET KAUR

RAJI NDER KAUR

SUKHDEEP KAUR

Mks. Qbt .

437

436

452

456

439

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

61411 (P /55
61411 (P /52
61411 (P /70
61411 (P /70

61411 (P /60

)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 17

)/ 16

61415

61415

61415

61415

61415

(P /283
(P /286
(P /285
(P /288

(P /282

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 82
)/ 82
)/ 81
)/ 81

)/ 81

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



